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Key dates for your diary 

 
When? What? 
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Week beginning 31st March Easter celebrations 

Wednesday 2nd April Robert Miles Club Easter Party (after school) 

Friday 4th April – Last day of Spring 2 

Children return to school Tuesday 22nd April 2025. 

 Monday 21st April Bank Holiday 

 Monday 5th May Bank Holiday 
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Thursday 15th May **NEW** Year 1 trip to Wollaton Hall 

Monday 16th June Class and Y2 Leaver Photographs 

Tuesday 17th June **NEW** Reception trip to White Post Farm 

Tuesday 8th July **NEW** Sports Day 

Wednesday 9th July Perform Drama Workshops 

Friday 18th July Year 2 camp 

  

Dates still to be confirmed: 

• Family Dining  

• Year 2 Leavers’ Assembly 

• Open afternoon  
 

 

 

 


